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REGI CHARL. ESTRESULTAT GIEN

25/05/2024
474157,0 / 023802,0

Date :
Coordonnée :

General Pigeons 296 Amateurs : 23
Lacher : 10:00
Gain/Perte : 335000

(99296)

                                                                                        

               
Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1175,08931 11 / 334450 14:44:37,0 1120836-22-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 15 1171,27402 8 / 325907 14:38:15,0 1065286-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1168,07303 10 / 345516 14:55:48,0 1065596-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1165,38094 1 / 2 14:56:29,0 0343692-21-FR
PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1163,06035 24 / 309533 14:26:08,2 1097346-20-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1158,69086 6 / 321921 14:37:49,9 1128211-22-BE
CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 7 1157,29487 3 / 318719 14:35:24,0 1077004-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1156,34548 8 / 3 14:58:48,0 1065583-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1152,91469 5 / 312363 14:30:56,0 1038641-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1151,819510 3 / 2 14:50:22,0 1109194-21-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 7 1150,139411 1 / 308084 14:27:52,0 1116352-20-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 8 1149,431512 4 / 314063 14:33:14,0 1077637-23-BE

CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 7 1148,674913 6 / 2 14:37:28,0 1087634-23-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 7 1148,638514 6 / 2 14:28:13,0 1106252-23-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1136,168015 7 / 3 14:54:22,0 1068018-23-BE
DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS FLEURUS 7 1132,447016 6 / 336467 14:57:06,9 1065825-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1130,725817 15 / 2 14:36:15,0 1077569-23-BE
LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 4 1129,324418 4 / 339473 15:00:35,9 1006502-23-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1128,296119 14 / 2 14:34:20,2 1007153-18-BE
RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1120,795320 1 / 322266 14:47:32,0 1105732-19-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 44 1119,754721 36 / 318029 14:44:01,0 1113767-21-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1117,852422 20 / 2 14:47:58,9 1128255-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1116,248223 21 / 4 15:09:32,0 1141914-22-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 7 1115,707424 4 / 3 14:36:08,0 1117381-19-BE

HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 7 1113,630725 3 / 344149 15:09:02,0 1068993-22-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1111,164426 11 / 3 14:49:42,9 1155343-21-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1110,950427 15 / 3 14:38:37,2 1108103-21-BE
PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 44 1110,759628 27 / 2 14:46:19,0 1136353-23-BE

DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 13 1110,691929 11 / 319733 14:47:52,1 1065789-23-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 7 1110,277530 4 / 2 15:09:58,0 1068996-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1109,823731 19 / 4 14:50:03,9 1074245-21-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 7 1099,776332 5 / 4 14:40:08,0 1106345-23-BE

LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 4 1095,551333 2 / 2 15:09:51,9 1003335-22-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 8 1093,026734 5 / 2 14:47:20,0 1074942-23-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 44 1090,759135 2 / 3 14:51:34,0 1065593-23-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 8 1090,496536 2 / 3 14:48:00,0 1074943-23-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 5 1090,233037 4 / 323781 14:56:59,0 1101653-20-BE
RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1088,920438 2 / 2 14:55:57,0 1093475-20-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1088,231839 10 / 4 14:44:26,2 1108096-21-BE
RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1083,186440 3 / 3 14:57:31,0 1074778-21-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 44 1081,424841 37 / 4 14:54:05,0 1136372-23-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1080,761442 7 / 5 14:57:51,9 1067489-18-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1080,187643 11 / 5 15:19:52,0 1065571-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1078,912044 4 / 3 14:49:31,0 1016545-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1076,262145 3 / 6 15:21:02,0 1079748-21-BE
PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1073,580746 25 / 5 14:48:19,1 1108101-21-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 44 1070,804747 8 / 5 14:57:00,0 1065558-23-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 7 1068,177548 7 / 3 15:22:11,0 1014411-23-BE

HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 7 1067,846149 2 / 4 15:22:17,0 1158509-21-BE
PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 44 1067,569750 4 / 6 14:57:54,0 1113708-21-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1064,148351 18 / 4 14:53:32,0 1077572-23-BE
PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 44 1062,694452 43 / 7 14:59:16,0 1065580-23-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1062,042553 15 / 6 15:03:06,9 1156531-21-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1061,431954 1 / 6 14:51:37,1 1124868-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1061,075755 1 / 5 14:54:23,0 1109402-21-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 7 1058,648656 5 / 5 15:25:05,0 1014426-23-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1058,080557 17 / 6 14:55:13,0 1077570-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1056,085658 4 / 7 15:27:10,0 1065557-22-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1055,880159 23 / 7 14:53:09,1 1124846-22-BE
BUREAU JEAN COURCELLES 11 1054,843560 11 / 332012 15:14:45,0 1099451-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1053,349061 20 / 8 15:28:01,0 1141937-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 15 1048,606962 12 / 2 15:10:48,0 1065281-23-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1047,778663 22 / 8 14:55:25,1 1157175-17-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1044,907364 17 / 9 15:30:40,0 1159834-18-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1044,692365 2 / 7 14:59:00,0 1109411-21-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1044,412566 9 / 7 15:08:13,9 1128201-22-BE

STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 8 1044,337267 6 / 323292 15:09:34,0 1065872-23-BE
RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1044,058468 9 / 4 15:08:40,0 1129272-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1044,052169 6 / 8 14:59:11,0 1140003-21-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 7 1042,115270 3 / 5 14:55:38,0 1108282-21-BE

CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 7 1040,998471 4 / 3 15:06:10,0 2043493-23-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1040,922872 13 / 8 15:09:15,9 1074205-21-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1039,996773 3 / 9 15:00:21,0 1140013-21-BE
STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 8 1039,301374 1 / 2 15:11:04,0 1106390-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1039,074975 2 / 9 15:09:48,9 1128259-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1038,610976 17 / 4 15:22:01,0 1120839-22-BE

BUREAU JEAN COURCELLES 11 1037,699777 2 / 2 15:19:57,0 1099423-20-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1037,066578 27 / 10 15:10:24,9 1074227-21-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1035,625779 26 / 9 14:58:53,1 1124843-22-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1035,454280 16 / 11 15:10:53,9 1140070-22-BE

DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 13 1035,343381 9 / 2 15:08:49,1 1065765-23-BE
STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 8 1034,534582 4 / 3 15:12:30,0 1103952-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1034,427483 5 / 10 15:34:01,0 2101173-20-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 23 1033,630084 7 / 10 15:02:12,0 1121734-22-BE

GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO GOSSELIES 8 1033,534385 1 / 334779 15:23:55,0 1064729-22-BE
PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1033,091086 8 / 10 14:59:37,1 1097322-20-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 15 1031,677887 13 / 3 15:15:54,0 1065272-23-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1030,262688 18 / 12 15:12:27,9 1128208-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1028,729789 7 / 11 15:35:52,0 1065550-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1028,285990 9 / 5 15:25:15,0 1109184-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1028,066591 23 / 12 15:36:05,0 1067850-23-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1026,484792 5 / 13 15:13:36,9 1128216-22-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 15 1026,371093 4 / 4 15:17:32,0 1069876-23-BE
PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1026,127394 11 / 11 15:01:39,1 1124840-22-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1026,013995 19 / 12 15:01:41,1 1124865-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1025,762996 4 / 6 15:26:03,0 1108058-20-BE

LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 4 1025,190497 3 / 3 15:31:07,9 6002664-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 23 1023,902898 15 / 13 15:37:27,0 1065530-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1023,565499 18 / 7 15:26:45,0 1109196-21-BE
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REGI CHARL. ESTRESULTAT GIEN

25/05/2024
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ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1171,27401 7 / 325907 14:38:15,0 1065286-23-BE
CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 5 1157,29482 1 / 318719 14:35:24,0 1077004-23-BE

GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 8 1149,43153 4 / 314063 14:33:14,0 1077637-23-BE
CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 5 1148,67494 4 / 2 14:37:28,0 1087634-23-BE

VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 3 1148,63855 2 / 308084 14:28:13,0 1106252-23-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 10 1136,16806 3 / 334450 14:54:22,0 1068018-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 12 1130,72587 4 / 312363 14:36:15,0 1077569-23-BE
LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 1 1129,32448 1 / 339473 15:00:35,9 1006502-23-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1110,75969 16 / 318029 14:46:19,0 1136353-23-BE
DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 10 1110,691910 9 / 319733 14:47:52,1 1065789-23-BE

VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 3 1099,776311 1 / 2 14:40:08,0 1106345-23-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 8 1093,026712 5 / 2 14:47:20,0 1074942-23-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1090,759113 2 / 2 14:51:34,0 1065593-23-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 8 1090,496514 2 / 3 14:48:00,0 1074943-23-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1081,424815 22 / 3 14:54:05,0 1136372-23-BE
PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1070,804716 4 / 4 14:57:00,0 1065558-23-BE

HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 3 1068,177517 3 / 344149 15:22:11,0 1014411-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 12 1064,148318 7 / 2 14:53:32,0 1077572-23-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1062,694419 27 / 5 14:59:16,0 1065580-23-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 3 1058,648620 1 / 2 15:25:05,0 1014426-23-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 12 1058,080521 6 / 3 14:55:13,0 1077570-23-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1048,606922 11 / 2 15:10:48,0 1065281-23-BE

STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 4 1044,337223 2 / 323292 15:09:34,0 1065872-23-BE
CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 5 1040,998424 2 / 3 15:06:10,0 2043493-23-BE

DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 10 1035,343325 7 / 2 15:08:49,1 1065765-23-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1031,677826 12 / 3 15:15:54,0 1065272-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 2 1028,066527 2 / 345516 15:36:05,0 1067850-23-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1026,371028 4 / 4 15:17:32,0 1069876-23-BE

DEBEL-CRETON - LOBBES 10 1021,233929 2 / 3 15:13:05,1 1065787-23-BE
PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1018,018630 25 / 6 15:12:24,0 1136376-23-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1013,234931 5 / 5 15:21:39,0 1065268-23-BE
PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1010,899632 18 / 7 15:14:36,0 1065569-23-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 27 1008,922033 24 / 8 15:15:13,0 1136377-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 12 1006,486234 10 / 4 15:10:21,0 1077574-23-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1003,717335 10 / 6 15:24:42,0 1065267-23-BE
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VIEUX. Pigeons 191 Amateurs : 22
Lacher : 10:00
Gain/Perte : 335000

(99296)

                                                                                        

               
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 9 1175,08931 6 / 334450 14:44:37,0 1120836-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1168,07302 10 / 345516 14:55:48,0 1065596-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1165,38093 1 / 2 14:56:29,0 0343692-21-FR

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1163,06034 24 / 309533 14:26:08,2 1097346-20-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1158,69085 6 / 321921 14:37:49,9 1128211-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1156,34546 8 / 3 14:58:48,0 1065583-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1152,91467 5 / 312363 14:30:56,0 1038641-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 9 1151,81958 2 / 2 14:50:22,0 1109194-21-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 4 1150,13949 1 / 308084 14:27:52,0 1116352-20-BE

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS FLEURUS 5 1132,447010 4 / 336467 14:57:06,9 1065825-22-BE
PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1128,296111 14 / 2 14:34:20,2 1007153-18-BE

RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1120,795312 1 / 322266 14:47:32,0 1105732-19-BE
PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 17 1119,754713 15 / 318029 14:44:01,0 1113767-21-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1117,852414 20 / 2 14:47:58,9 1128255-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1116,248215 21 / 4 15:09:32,0 1141914-22-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 4 1115,707416 4 / 2 14:36:08,0 1117381-19-BE

HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 4 1113,630717 3 / 344149 15:09:02,0 1068993-22-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1111,164418 11 / 3 14:49:42,9 1155343-21-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1110,950419 15 / 3 14:38:37,2 1108103-21-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 4 1110,277520 4 / 2 15:09:58,0 1068996-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1109,823721 19 / 4 14:50:03,9 1074245-21-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 3 1095,551322 2 / 339473 15:09:51,9 1003335-22-BE
CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 5 1090,233023 4 / 323781 14:56:59,0 1101653-20-BE
RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1088,920424 2 / 2 14:55:57,0 1093475-20-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1088,231825 10 / 4 14:44:26,2 1108096-21-BE
RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1083,186426 3 / 3 14:57:31,0 1074778-21-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1080,761427 7 / 5 14:57:51,9 1067489-18-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1080,187628 11 / 5 15:19:52,0 1065571-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1078,912029 4 / 2 14:49:31,0 1016545-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1076,262130 3 / 6 15:21:02,0 1079748-21-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1073,580731 25 / 5 14:48:19,1 1108101-21-BE
HOTTART - BALZAT BALATRE 4 1067,846132 2 / 3 15:22:17,0 1158509-21-BE

PETIT JEAN MICHEL THUIN 17 1067,569733 1 / 2 14:57:54,0 1113708-21-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1062,042534 15 / 6 15:03:06,9 1156531-21-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1061,431935 1 / 6 14:51:37,1 1124868-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1061,075736 1 / 3 14:54:23,0 1109402-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1056,085637 4 / 7 15:27:10,0 1065557-22-BE
PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1055,880138 23 / 7 14:53:09,1 1124846-22-BE

BUREAU JEAN COURCELLES 11 1054,843539 11 / 332012 15:14:45,0 1099451-20-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1053,349040 20 / 8 15:28:01,0 1141937-22-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1047,778641 22 / 8 14:55:25,1 1157175-17-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1044,907342 17 / 9 15:30:40,0 1159834-18-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1044,692343 2 / 4 14:59:00,0 1109411-21-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1044,412544 9 / 7 15:08:13,9 1128201-22-BE

RIVAL-DUVIVIER - ANDERLUES 13 1044,058445 9 / 4 15:08:40,0 1129272-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1044,052146 6 / 5 14:59:11,0 1140003-21-BE

VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 4 1042,115247 3 / 3 14:55:38,0 1108282-21-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1040,922848 13 / 8 15:09:15,9 1074205-21-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1039,996749 3 / 6 15:00:21,0 1140013-21-BE
STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 4 1039,301350 1 / 323292 15:11:04,0 1106390-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1039,074951 2 / 9 15:09:48,9 1128259-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 9 1038,610952 8 / 3 15:22:01,0 1120839-22-BE

BUREAU JEAN COURCELLES 11 1037,699753 2 / 2 15:19:57,0 1099423-20-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1037,066554 27 / 10 15:10:24,9 1074227-21-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1035,625755 26 / 9 14:58:53,1 1124843-22-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1035,454256 16 / 11 15:10:53,9 1140070-22-BE

STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 4 1034,534557 4 / 2 15:12:30,0 1103952-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1034,427458 5 / 10 15:34:01,0 2101173-20-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1033,630059 7 / 7 15:02:12,0 1121734-22-BE
GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO GOSSELIES 6 1033,534360 1 / 334779 15:23:55,0 1064729-22-BE

PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT 26 1033,091061 8 / 10 14:59:37,1 1097322-20-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 27 1030,262662 18 / 12 15:12:27,9 1128208-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 21 1028,729763 7 / 11 15:35:52,0 1065550-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 9 1028,285964 5 / 4 15:25:15,0 1109184-21-BE


